ISBGHSCRiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt 2022/23

Gauliga

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

Jackle, Ludwig
Fuchs, Christa
Fuchs, Karl

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1

Schmid, Gottfried
Schmid, Anita
Kropfl, Agnes

‘Mannschaftstabelle

IS

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2

Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Frei O

‘Schitzentabelle
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Schmid, Gottfried
Schmid, Anita
Meitinger, Josef
Hamlescher, Mathias
Kropfl, Agnes
Daferner, Gerhard
Jackle, Ludwig
Fuchs, Christa
Fuchs, Karl
Schlicker, Peter
Schmid, Johann
Hamlescher, Lydia
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Harlander, Peter
Zech, Michael
Engelhardt, Werner

306
304,6
302,5

318,5
312
307,8

Meitinger, Josef
Daferner, Gerhard
Harlander, Peter

Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Hamlescher, Mathias
Schlicker, Peter
Hamlescher, Lydia

8 : 0 3735,2
6 : 2 3631,0
4 : 4 3611,7
2: 6 3640,0
0: 8 3614,9
0: 0 00,0

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Auerhahn Walda 1

5. Durchgang vom 03.12.2022
Auerhahn Walda 1

309,6
306,9
294,4

308,3
301,1
299,7

913,1 :

938,3 :

318,5

312
309,6
308,3
307,8
306,9

306
304,6
302,5
301,1

301
299,7
299,3
2944
294,1
290,5

SE

SE

SE
SE

910,9

909,1

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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